From: Terra Alpaugh <talpaugh@kearnswest.com>

Sent: Friday, January 19, 2018 6:49 PM

To: Harrison, Katrina; Andrew Schultz; Erwin Van Nieuwenhuyse; Joshua Israel; Thomas
Patton; White, Kristin; Kiteck, Elizabeth; Ford, John@DWR; Matt Nobriga; Derek Hilts;
Michael.Eakin@wildlife.ca.gov; Duane.Linander@wildlife.ca.gov;
Jim.Starr@wildlife.ca.gov; Ted.Sommer@water.ca.gov; Schreier, Brian@DWR; Deanna
Sereno; Allison Febbo; Corey C Phillis; Sheila Greene; JOHN DEALY; Garwin Yip - NOAA
Federal; j.stuart@noaa.gov; Danielson, Ammon (CONTR); Francis Brewster;
tboardman@apex.net; Winternitz, Leo; Henery, Rene; Jana Affonso; Wilkinson,
Chris@DWR; Carl Wilcox; Michelle Banonis; David Mooney; Pinero, Janice; Benjamin
Nelson; Kundargi, Kenneth@Wildlife; Michael Harty; Jacobs, Brooke@Wildlife;
dcgarcia@usbr.gov; kim_squires@fws.gov; katherine_sun@fws.gov;
Tom.Boardman@SLDMWA.Org; Louise.Conrad@water.ca.gov;
Kevin.Reece@water.ca.gov; Xiao.Wang@water.ca.gov; Prabhjot.Sandhu@water.ca.gov;
Matthew.Reeve@water.ca.gov; Curtis.Yip@water.ca.gov; Ryan.Reeves@water.ca.gov;
Jacob.McQuirk@water.ca.gov; Cici Vu; jnevills@mwdh2o0.com;
Michelle.Banonis@water.ca.gov; barry@westernwaterstrategies.com;
ewehr@gwdwater.org; jto@bkslawfirm.com; Doug Obegi; Hertel, Meghan; Shaara
Ainsley; gzlotnick@sjwd.org; mark@caleec.com

Cc: Kirkland, Marianne@DWR; ahalston@usbr.gov; Jon Rubin; ebuttermore@usbr.gov;
barbara.byrne@noaa.gov; Rene Henery; Clark, Kevin@DWR; Wilhite, Jerry; McLaughlin,
William@DWR; dvink@svwater.org

Subject: USBR ROC on LTO Delta Technical Brainstorming Workshop Materials + Evaluation

Attachments: 20180119_DeltaWorkshop_Biology_Presentation.pdf; 20180119
_DeltaWorkshop_Ops_Presentation.pdf; 20180119_DeltaWorkshop_Track1
_Presentation.pdf

Hi all =

Thank you to those of you who attended today’s Delta Brainstorming Workshop. Your willingness to spend your Friday
with us and share your ideas was truly appreciated!

As requested, I've attached the three presentations from this morning for your reference.
This is a link to 6 question feedback evaluation about today’s workshop. We would really appreciate it if you could fill it

out — it should take you less than a minute and helps us adjust and refine these workshops to make them better in the
future!

Terra Alpaugh
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